— 516 Runda

) Wyscigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski ,
18-20.09.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 D4 2000, DN4 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 45 WALKOWIAK B. - BMW E90  focetine 8 1:53.450 14:55:55.851 2 1:58.849 14:44:43.022
a 1:50.777 14:42:28.918 9 1:53.579 14:57:49.430 3 1:58.394 14:46:41.416
) 1:45.491 14:44:14.409 10 1:54.462 14:59:43.892 4 1:58.483 14:48:39.899
3 1:44.029 14:45:58 438 11 1:54.149 15:01:38.041 5 1:58.594 14:50:38.493
4 1:47.223 14:47:45.661 12 1:54.563 15:03:32.604 6 1:59.208 14:52:37.701
5 1:45.528 14:49:31.189 7 1:58.785 14:54:36.486
6 1:45.945 14:51:17.134 Po.4-#44 OLEINICZAK A, - Ford Fiesta lg';f;gszt 8 1:59.013 14:56:35.499
7 1:45.368 14:53:02.502 ! 1:59.724 14:42:39.333 9 2:00.066 14:58:35.565
8 1.45.657 14:54:48.159 2 1:54.152 14:44:33.485 10 1:59.888 15:00:35.453
9 1:53.280 14:56:41.439 3 1:54.134 14:46:27.619 1 2:00.810 15:02:36.263
10 1.46.379 14:58:27 818 4 1:54.775 14:48:22.394
1 1.45.983 15:00+13.801 5 1:53.643 14:50:16.037  Po.7-# 64 TOMCZAK T. - Toyota Celica GT1 |1 (o5
5 1.45.819 15:01:59.620 6 1:53.710 14:52:09.747 1 2:03.126 14:42:46.098
7 1:53.809 14:54:03.556 2 1:59.156 14:44:45.254
Po. 2 - # 43 TERLIKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic T, ;gfoﬁlr;t 8 1:53.840 14:55:57.396 3 1:59.499 14:46:44.753
1 1:54.219 14:42:33.169 9 1:53.617 14:57:51.013 4 1:59.114 14:48:43.867
2 1:48.920 14:44:22.089 10 1:54.051 14:59:45.064 5 1:58.623 14:50:42.490
3 1:48.433 14:46:10.522 11 1:53.715 15:01:38.779 6 1:58.641 14:52:41.131
4 1:48.627 14:47:59.149 12 1:54.103 15:03:32.882 7 1:59.347 14:54:40.478
5 1:48.565 14:49:47.714 8 e WA
6 1.48.562 14:51:36.276  Po.5 - #41 KARAS B. - BMW E36 + 12'?;'5“; 9 1:59.783 14:58:39.953
7 1.49.448 14:53:25.724 1 2:00.593 14:42:41.075 10 1:59.553 15:00:39.506
8 1.48.332 14:55:14.056 2 1:55.746 14:44:36.821 11 2:00.773 15:02:40.279
9 1.48.270 14:57:02.326 3 1:55.793 14:46:32.614
10 1:48.668 14:58:50.994 4 1:55.978 14:48:28.592
1 1:52.166 15:00:43.160 > 1:55.951 14:50:24.543
5 151473 15:02:34.633 6 1:55.635 14:52:20.178
7 1:55.744 14:54:15.922
Po. 3 - # 326 BIGOS A. - BMW E36 132968 8 1:55.224 14:56:11.146
1 1:59.019 14:42:38.920 9 1:55.081 14:58:06.227
) 1:54.029 14:44:32.949 10 1:54.942 15:00:01.169
3 1:54.313 14:46:27.262 11 1:55.517 15:01:56.686
4 1:54.281 14:48:21.543 12 1:55.289 15:03:51.975
5 1:53.246 14:50:14.789
6 153761 14:52:08.550  Po. 6-#63 CZARNIK D. - Toyota Celica GTTH ;o5
; 153,851 14:54:02.401 1 2:02.742 14:42:44.173

Fastest lap: 1:44.029
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Mistrzostw Polski ,
18-20.09.2020

TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 D4 2000, DN4 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 62 SZANDROWSKI A. - Toyota Celic: ;1 a0 10 2:00.441 15:00:46.836
a 2:04.270 14:42:45.620 11 2:02.436 15:02:49.272
2 2:00.090 14:44:45.710
. AR 14:46:45.580 PO 11-# 61 PLUCIENNIK R. - Toyota Celica ¢ E'mz
4 1:59.351 14:48:44.931 1 2:04.837 14:42:47.580
5 1:58.823 14:50:43.754 2 1:59.510 14:44:47.090
6 1:58.994 14:52:42.748 3 1:59.227 14:46:46.317
7 1:59.658 14:54:42.406 & Ry e Ria:
8 1:59.128 14:56:41.534 > 1:59.866 14:50:45.870
9 1:59.929 14:58:41.463 & Lonees VR
10 159 801 15:00:41.264 7 2:00.030 14:54:45.384
11 2:00.130 15:02:41.394 & Z00Es2 Vo
9 2:02.093 14:58:48.309
Po. 9 - # 65 CZWARTOSZ B. - Toyota CelicaG ;o5 1 1 ElE IS0 DAE2
1 2:03.568 14:42:04.471 11 2:48.062 15:03:36.334
2 1:58.810 14:44:43.281
R Diff. First
3 1:58.333 14:46:41.614 PO-12-#67ZUU . - Toyota Celica GT TRC +2 Laps
4 2:05.434 14:48:47.048 ! 2:11.855 14:42:56.385
5 1:59.122 14:50:46.170 2 2:07.730 14:45:04.115
. 159548 14:52:45.718 3 2:06.361 14:47:10.476
7 1:59.874 14:54:45.592 4 2:05.515 14:49:15.991
g 9:00.083 145625675 5 2:07.304 14:51:23.295
9 2:00.971 14:58:46.646 6 2:08.217 14:53:31.512
10 2:00.491 15:00:47.137 4 AL e
11 2:00.655 15:02:47.792 8 2:06.762 14:57:44.925
9 2:09.821 14:59:54.746
Po. 10 - # 66 JURECKI . - Toyota Celica GT T, |05 10 2:09.39 15:02:04.142
1 2:03.394 14:42:45.340
2 1:59.592 14:44:44.932
3 1:59.949 14:46:44.881
4 2:00.803 14:48:45.684
5 1:59.492 14:50:45.176
6 1:59.775 14:52:44.951
7 1:59.539 14:54:44.490
8 2:01.030 14:56:45.520
9 2:00.875 14:58:46.395

Fastest lap: 1:44.029
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